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Name

KEBEDE, Tsegaye (ETH)
MUTAI, Emmanuel (KEN)
ABSHERO, Ayele (ETH)
LILESA, Feyisa (ETH)
KIPSANG, Wilson (KEN)
KIPROTICH, Stephen (UGA)
ASMEROM, Yared (ERI)
BIWOTT, Stanley (KEN)
CHANI, Hafid (MAR)
LAMDASSEM, Ayad (ESP)
MAKAU, Patrick (KEN)
RIZZO, Patrick (USA)
HAWKINS, Derek (GBR)
COORAY, Anuradha (SRI)
WICKS, Phil (GBR)

Name

JEPTOO, Priscah (KEN)
KIPLAGAT, Edna (KEN)
AKABA, Yukiko (JPN)
BAYSA, Atsede (ETH)
MELKAMU, Meselech (ETH)
KIPLAGAT, Florence (KEN)
ITO, Mai (JPN)

BIKTIMIROVA, Alevtina (RUS)

PARTRIDGE, Susan (GBR)
VAN ZYL, Irvette (RSA)
DA SILVA, Adriana (BRA)
NAKAZATO, Remi (JPN)
WHITEHEAD, Amy (GBR)
HORIE, Chika (JPN)
CHEPKIRUI, Joyce (KEN)
GELANA, Tiki (ETH)
SHIBUI, Yoko (JPN)

2013 Virgin London Marathon RESULTS

Runner

no

Diff

5 +00:00
6 +00:29
4 +00:53
7 +01:42
1 +01:43
12 +02:01
13 +02:18
9 +02:35
19 +03:07
22 +03:24
2 +08:06
20 +10:01
21 +10:46
24 +11:49
23 +13:03

Runner

no

Diff

107 +00:00
106 +01:17
110 +04:28
109 +04:59
108 +05:31
105 +06:50
114 +08:22
113 +09:47
123 +10:31
121 +11:11
120 +11:29
111 +13:09
122 +13:59
115 +15:15
124 +15:39
102 +16:40
104 +17:20

Time

02:06:04
02:06:33
02:06:57
02:07:46
02:07:47
02:08:05
02:08:22
02:08:39
02:09:11
02:09:28
02:14:10
02:16:05
02:16:50
02:17:53
02:19:07

Time

02:20:15
02:21:32
02:24:43
02:25:14
02:25:46
02:27:05
02:28:37
02:30:02
02:30:46
02:31:26
02:31:44
02:33:24
02:34:14
02:35:30
02:35:54
02:36:55
02:37:35



